D
R
AW
ER
 SLID
ES
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)

pe
ra
tin
g
M
om
en
t [
N
·m
]
Fv
200
300
Item No. L No. of Holes (K) Material Weight (g) Box (pcs)
MLGX32-200S 7-7/8" (200 mm) 4
304 Stainless Steel
109 50
MLGX32-300S 11-13/16" (300 mm) 6 164 25
MLGX32-400S 15-3/4" (400 mm) 8 218 25
MLGX32-600S 23-5/8" (600 mm) 12 327 10
MLGX32-800S 31-1/2" (800 mm) 16 436 10
MLGX32-1000S 39-3/8" (1000 mm) 20 545 10
MLGX32-1200S 47-1/4" (1200 mm) 24 654 10
Item No. Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
MLGX-32C-8 65 10 100
M
U